
 EBH341U  
     

       

   

REF.         CODE     DESCRIPTION UNIT LIST     REF.      CODE            DESCRIPTION                          UNIT        LIST

                       
             
           

    
 

     

     
 
          
 

      
       

  
  

   

                       

    1             961057-5 RETAINING RING S-17  PC       61        962105-3     RETAINING RING R-26   PC
2             922331-6HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X20 PC       62        922353-6  HEX SOCKET HD BOLT M6X30 PC
3             318421-5 CLUTCH CASE     PC       63        265590-2     +HEX BOLT M8X10 WITH R    PC
4             451157-4 SPACER      PC       64        210081-8      BALL BEARING 629ZZ    PC
5             211338-0 BALL BEARING 6003LLU      PC       65        140040-7      CUTTER SHAFT COMP   PC
6             962153-2 RETAINING RING R-35  PC       65                   INC. 66, 67
7             165577-3 CLUTCH DRUM     PC       66        227554-4      SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 19  PC
8             195144-0 STAND SET     PC       67        325677-3      CUTTER SHAFT    PC
8   INC. 9         68        210116-5      BALL BEARING 6201LLU    PC
9             911218-7 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X14  PC       69        962151-6      RETAINING RING R-32   PC
10           961151-3 RETAINING RING S-32  PC       70        331860-2      RECEIVE WASHER    PC
11           424204-4 DAMPER      PC       71        346084-7      CLAMP WASHER    PC
12           318453-2 PIPE RETAINER     PC       72        168526-9      CUP     PC
13           922231-0HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X20 PC       73        264025-0      HEX NUT M10-17    PC
14           318454-0 PIPE BRACKET     PC       74        125545-8      CONTROL LEVER ASSY  PC
15           922331-6HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X20 PC       74                   INC. 75-88, 233
16           922201-9HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X8   PC       75        451086-1      LEVER CASE L    PC
17           443146-3 FELT RING 8     PC       76        233540-5      TORSION SPRING 11    PC
18           922341-3HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X25 PC       77        451084-5      THROTTLE LEVER    PC
19           318422-3 PIPE CLAMP     PC       78        233541-3      TORSION SPRING 7    PC
20           318423-1 PIPE HOLDER     PC       79        451083-7      LOCK OFF LEVER    PC
21           233202-5 COMPRESSION SPRING 20   PC       80        451213-0      CORRUGATE TUBE    PC
22           318424-9 HANDLE HOLDER     PC       81        168539-0      CONTROL CABLE    PC
23           318425-7 HANDLE CLAMP     PC       82        451081-1      CABLE HOLDER    PC
24           168524-3 KNOB 57      PC       83        451082-9      SWITCH LEVER    PC
25           922256-4HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X35 PC       84        232251-9      LEAF SPRING    PC
26           266326-2 TAPPING SCREW 4X18  PC       85        451085-3      SWITCH COVER    PC
27           451088-7 GRIP L      PC       86        638663-8      LEAD UNIT     PC
28           451089-5 GRIP R      PC       87        451087-9      LEVER CASE R    PC
29           331863-6 HANDLE 22     PC       88        266326-2      TAPPING SCREW 4X18    PC
31           922256-4HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X35 PC       89        318614-4      BLOWER HOUSING    PC
32           451525-1 WIRE CLAMP     PC       90        922223-9      HSH BOLT M5X16 WITH WR  PC
33           325675-7 SHAFT      PC       93        267424-5      FLAT WASHER 8    PC
34           810500-0 CAUTION LABEL     PC       94        267832-0      WAVE WASHER 10    PC
35           816551-1 SERIAL NO. LABEL     PC       95        266571-9   SHOULDER HEX BOLT M8X23  PC
36           140042-3 SHAFT PIPE COMPLETE     PC       96        168563-3       CLUTCH SHOE    PC
36   INC. 37,38         97        231863-5       TENSION SPRING 9    PC
37           331865-2 SHAFT PIPE    PC       98        265577-4       HEX HD BOLT M6X16     PC
38           140043-1 BUSH COMPLETE    PC       99        318611-0       FLYWHEEL     PC
38   INC. 39,40         100      168501-5       IGNITION COIL    PC
39           214048-8 PLANE BEARING 8    PC       101      922138-0     HSH BOLT M4X20 WITH WR  PC
40           424205-2 DAMPER     PC       102      324891-8       PLUG CAP SPRING    PC
41           125558-9 HANGER ASSEMBLY    PC       103      424105-6       PLUG CAP     PC
41   INC. 42-46         104      638664-6       LEAD UNIT    PC
42           451159-0 HANGER SPACER    PC       105      638665-4       LEAD UNIT    PC
43           162278-4 HANGER     PC       106      424313-9       GROMMET     PC
44           451158-2 HANGER STOPPER    PC       107      345963-6       CLAMP     PC
45           922233-6HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X20 PC       108      819312-8       MAKITA LOGO LABEL  PC
46           931202-6 HEX. NUT M5    PC       109      451876-3       PLUG COVER    PC
47           451091-8 PROTECTOR    PC       110      266572-7       # NAME?
48           266326-2 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 PC       111      808633-3  4 STROKE INDICATION LABEL PC
49           346074-0 CUTTER     PC       112      265187-7       PAN HD SCREW M5X12     PC 
50           451092-6 PROTECTOR EXTENSION   PC       113      451875-4       CYLINDER COVER    PC
51           346072-4 PROTECTOR CLAMP    PC       114      266440-4  HEX SOCKET HD BOLT M5X40  PC
52           451090-0 PROTECTOR COVER    PC       115      265184-3       # NAME?
53           922353-6HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X30 PC       116      345915-7       MUFFLER COVER    PC
54           922218-2   H.S.H.BOLT M5X14 WITH WR    PC       117      168469-5       EXHAUST MUFFLER    PC
55           125557-1 GEAR CASE ASSY    PC       118      345916-5       MUFFLER GASKET    PC
55   INC. 56-65,68-73        119      324980-9       SPARK ARRESTER    PC
56           318444-3 GEAR CASE    PC       120      266495-9   HEX SOCKET HD BOLT M5X14 PC
57           227553-6 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 13    PC       121      140419-2       ROCKER COVER COMP  PC
58           211064-1 BALL BEARING 6000    PC       122      162307-3       ROCKER COVER GASKET     PC
59           211062-5 BALL BEARING 6000ZZ    PC       123      168534-0       SPARK PLUG    PC
60           961006-2 RETAINING RING S-10    PC       124      162274-2      CAM GEAR COVER GASKET PC

 
   

 

   

   


